
September 

Wednesday, September 6, 2017 Wednesday, September 20, 2017 

Fried and Grilled Chicken Chicken and Beef Fajitas 

Chicken Nuggets Cheese Quesadillas 

Butter/Parsley Potatoes Rice 

Chips Bean 

Broccoli Corn and Black Bean Salad 

Mac N Cheese Salad Bar 

Potato Salad 

Salad Bar 

Wednesday, Sept. 13, 2017 Wednesday, September 27, 2017 

Spaghetti - Meat and Meatless sauce Hamburgers/Cheeseburgers 

Roasted Vegtables French Fries 

Baked Parmesan Tomatoes Green Bean 

Garlic Knots and French Bread AuGratin Potatoes 

Salad Bar Cinnamon Apples 

Salad Bar 

Desserts: 

September 6:   Variety of Cupcakes 

September 13:  Cobbler 

September 20:  Brownies and Cookies 

September 27:  Cake 



October 

Wednesday, October 4, 2017 Wednesday, October 18, 2017 

Chicken and Stuffing Bake Beef and Chicken Tacos 

Chicken Tenders Mexican Mac N Cheese 

Vegtables Rice 

Fruit Salad Salad Bar 

Chips 

Salad Bar 

Wednesday, October 11, 2017 Wednesday October 25 

Italian Beef Sandwiches Hot Dogs 

Meatball Sandwiches Corn Dogs 

Tater Tots 
Chili - Beef and White 

Chicken 

Vegtables Chips 

Chopped Salad Carmel Snicker Apple Salad 

Salad Bar Jello 

Salad Bar 

Desserts 

October 4:  Texas Sheet Cake 

October 11:  Variety of Apple Desserts 

October 18:  Brownies 

October 25:  S’Mores



November 

Wednesday, November 1, 2017 Wednesday, Nov 15, 2017 

Chicken Parmesan Chicken Pot Pie 

Parmesan Green Beans Chicken Nuggets 

Broccoli Casserole French Fries 

French Bread Fruit Salad 

Salad Bar Salad Bar 

Wednesday, November 8, 2017 Wednesday, Nov 29, 2017 

Vegtable Soup Meat Lasagna 

Chicken Noodle Soup Vegtable Lasagna 

Broccoli Cheddar Soup Garlic Knots /French Bread 

Tortilla Soup Roasted Vegtables 

Chopped Salad Ceasar Salad 

Salad Bar Salad Bar 

Desserts: 

November 1:   Assortment of Bars 

November 8:  Snickerdoodles and Chocolate Cream Pie Bites 

November 15:   Banana Split Dessert 

November 29:  Ice Cream Bar and Italian Ice 



December 
Wednesday, December 6, 2017 

Enchilladas 

Cheese Quesadillas 

Corn 

Rice 

Beans 

Salad Bar 

Wednesday, December 13, 2017 

BBQ Pulled Chicken 

BBQ Pulled Pork 

Baked Beans 

Cheesy Potatoes 

Mac N Cheese 

Cole Slaw 

Salad Bar 

Wednesday, December 20, 2017 

Prime Rib Roast 

Twice Baked Potatoes 

Mashed Potatoes 

Green Beans 

Salad Bar 

Desserts 

December 6: Sheet Cakes 

December 13: Cookies 

December 20:  Pies and other Holiday Goodies 


